Cliente
Yacimiento
Pozo
Operario 1
Operario 2
Vehiculo

YPF

Chihuido Sierra Negra
CHSN 415

Puhl, Alejandro
Zozaya, Sebastian
102

Fecha
Certificacion

Cant. Anclajes

17/05/2018 11:12:54

556

Anclaje Nro.: 3

Observaciones:

Anclaje Nro.: 4

Observaciones:

2.000

FALLO ANCLAJE

1.600

1.200

800

400




